
Team Name Captain Phone Email COLOR

Alchemista Legion FC Edward Coles 703-623-4136 ed.coles.jr@gmail.com BLACK
Cville United Layth Hasan 434-996-2726 layth.sig@gmail.com NAVY BLUE
Diablos Rojos Hernan Enciso 434-806-2070 encisorh1985@live.com RED
F.C. Beercelona Collin Dube 732-558-2402 collin.dube14@gmail.com PURPLE
FIRSALE! James Douglas 607-227-7569 jdouglas117@gmail.com ROYAL BLUE/WHITE
Grad Students FC Mutki Chowkwale 607-374-0451 mc7wt@virginia.edu NAVY BLUE
La Celeste Kevin Wells 646-269-4874 wells.kevin@gmail.com LIGHT BLUE
Lambeth Kicks Tim Yau 301-461-8971 tkcyau@gmail.com GREY
Team booty 3.0 Christian Vik 434-973-0834 Christianvik8@gmail.com RED
Young Nags Silver Thomas Warren 404-626-2665 Warrentmichael@gmail.com SILVER/GRAY 

Beach Ballers Anne Broaddus 336-406-4986 annenevilleb@gmail.com WHITE
Boondoggle Kristina Greenberg 434-825-8169 keg4c@virginia.edu BLACK 
En Fuego Rachel Hart 434-960-0689 rchart4@gmail.com RED/BLACK
Goaldiggers Zach Herman 804-402-8839 zachherrman@gmail.com SAFETY ORANGE
Honeybadgers Jordan Coopersmith 706-614-0042 jrcprod@gmail.com
Kerfuffle FC William Tufts 434-872-1766 wltufts@gmail.com PINK
Momentum Andrew Cox 571-235-4889 andrewelliotcox@yahoo.com WHITE
Rif Raf Tucker Rollins 434-989-0907 tucker.j.rollins@gmail.com LIGHT BLUE
Summer CoRec Ind. Team Giulio Degioris gdegiorgis24@gmail.com DARK GREEN 
The Monstars Corey Salem 814-242-1215 k.c.salem2012@gmail.com PINK

3NB FC Scott Roth 610-823-0621 scottroth9@gmail.com GREY
Champions F.C. David Hadwin 434-825-9549 david.hadwin@me.com BLUE/WHITE
Dutchmen Anthony Van Hoven 540-841-4775 anthony@battlefieldfarms.com ORANGE
Eagles Jeff Hansen 540-520-2074  jthansen4@gmail.com ORANGE 
Lampo's Wild Boar Hunt Lucas Hauschner 434-989-8804 hauschlb@gmail.com GRAY
Los Pibitos Erick Resek 385-319-3195 Erickresek@gmil.com ORANGE
Milo's Men/Warriors Reid Murphy 434-825-1560 murphy.reid@gmail.com
Tigers Francisco Lopez 434-760-2175 pacolopez2711@gmail.com
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